
 

 

 

SAT/PSAT             Holidays 

Test Administration Dates     Labor Day – Mon. Sept. 2  

ACT Test: Sat. Sept. 21      Rosh Hashanah Sept. 5 & 6 

SAT Test: Sat. October 5      Yom Kippur Sat. Sept. 14 

PSAT Test:  Wed. Oct. 16      Columbus Day – Mon. October 14  

ACT Test: Sat. October 26       Veterans Day – Mon. Nov. 11  

ACT Test: Sat. October 26       Thanksgiving – Thurs. Nov. 28 

SAT Test: Sat. Nov. 2  

SAT Test: Sat. December 7 

Girls Grantmaking Schedule-Medium Tier 

Wed. September  4th   
(4:00 – 6:00 PM) 

Mentor Meeting 
(for mentors only) 

Office 

Tue., September  10th   
 (6:00 - 8:00 PM) 

Girls and Parent Orientation Office 

Fri. Sept 13th   
(3:30 – 6:30 PM)  

Girls Meeting 1 Office 

Sat. Sept 21st    
(10:00 AM – 3:00 PM) 

 
Girls Meeting 2 

 

Committee Member’s 
Home  

Tuesday, September 27th  Request for Proposals Sent N/A 

Sat. October 19th  
(10:00 AM – 3:00 PM) 

Girls Meeting 3 
Committee Member’s 

Home 

Friday, October 25th   
5:00 PM 

Proposal Submission 
Deadline 

N/A 

Sat. Nov. 9th  
(10:00 AM – 3:00 PM)  

Girls Meeting 4 
Committee Member’s 

Home 

Nov 11th – Nov 22nd Site Visits N/A 

Sat. Nov 23rd 
(10:00 AM – 3:00 PM) 

Girls Meeting 5 
Committee Member’s 

Home 

Wed. Dec 11th  
(5:00 – 7:00 PM)  

Wrap Up Celebration Community Venue 


